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.031"-.094" Thick

1558 / 1560 Series Outlet

Technical Data:
 
1. Rated at 15 Amps, 125 Volts.
 

2. UL Listed file #E-151096.
 

3. Thermoset body material is standard.
  

   

1558   Black body with three 6" wire leads.
 
1560   White body with three 6" wire leads.
 
1558-M   Black body with two .250" terminals and one #16 AWN green lead.
 
1560-M   White body with two .250" terminals and one #16 AWN green lead.
 
1558-MS   Black body with two .250" terminals and green hex head grounding screw.
 
1560-MS   White body with two .250" terminals and green hex head grounding screw.

1558 & 1560 SERIES TECHNICAL DATA SHEET rev-B

49/64"

1.14

.91

1-1/16"

.15

1.302x 

1.30

1.14

.91

GREEN
GROUND
WIRE

WHITE 
WIRE

BLACK WIRE


